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1. QUESTION: 
Can you tell us the anticipated volume of exams for 2013?

Answer:
Projected 12 to 15 per Year



Please note this is variable.

2. QUESTION:
How many were completed in 2012:

Answer:
Fiscal Year 2011 – 2012 Total Three (3)

3. QUESTION:
Could you provide us with the anticipated volume of evaluations for this RFP?

Answer:
Please see questions and answers Number 2 and Number 3.

